Available Colors
StepGuard™ 45
• No glare, completely uniform light with no heat .
• 1/4 watt per meter. 10% of LEDs at same brightness.
• Only 3 milli-amps of current per a linear meter step .
Design Features
• Arrives Plug & Play ready for installation, IP65 rated
• Illuminated by Light Tape® Electroluminescent lamp

process, please please refer to
our installation manual guide.
  How to Order:
• Part Number - SG-45
• For a basic quote, we need the number of steps per cinema and
average width per step to determine power layout. We also offer a
service where we will go through architectural files to determine
what is required for the installation.
• For final sign-off we will verify color of Light Tape®, on-site step
widths and which side of step for electrical connection based on
plan.
SG-45: Our Most Popular Design
The SG45 design uses one Light Tape® lamp visible at a 45 degree angle
when walking up and down the steps. When seated, you cannot see
illuminated lights in front of you while watching the film.  Only when
standing as each step illuminates due to viewing angle as you descend,
as if they were being turned on for your every step.
Recommended for flat floors or low pile carpet venues.
System and Parts
Direct View Illumination
 40
 35 ±0.60
 2.50  10.80 ±0.46
 24.80  6
 65.66
 54.40  4
1.
85
 ±
0.
36
 1.20
 5
.8
3
 85.60 ±0.60
 R7.50
SG-45 Dimensions
** All measurements in mm
Color Options
Classic Series Extreme Series
OFF      ON
Natural Blue Blue Green
OFF      ON
Media White
OFF      ON
Electric Blue
OFF      ON
Glacier White
OFF      ON
Yellow
OFF      ON
Pink
OFF      ON
Purple
OFF      ON
Orange
OFF      ON
Green
OFF      ON
Caribbean Blue
OFF      ON
Rich Red
OFF      ON
International Red
OFF      ON
Our base colors are Classic Natural Blue and Extreme Blue-Green. These colors appear white when off and colored when illuminated.  We then
add a filter to producece specic color options.  All other colors will remain that color when not illuminated.  Please check our website for